10:50 4. Lauf

Platz

el
SEBovwo~ouorwnrk

OOk, WNBRE

StNr

168
15
42

191

221
41

190

227

165
16
17
48

193
46
138
220
19
44

u1l0 (M8/9)
Name

Deeg, Maximilian
Hofert, Alexander
Gerisch Meireles, Yannick
Schott, Matti
Schurer, Rocky
Haupt, Kimi
Ackermann, Mattis
Spengler, Paul
Huster, Scott
Ballach, Felix
Hauenschild, Hugo
Richter, Paul

Rapoport, Mark
Grasse, Ben
Neitsch, Jannis
Neitsch, Markus
Wolfram, Charly
Grimm, Felix

2012/13

Jg

M2012
M2012
M2012
M2012
M2012
M2012
M2012
M2012
M2012
M2012
M2012
M2012

M2013
M2013
M2013
M2013
M2013
M2013

AK

MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10

MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10

1km
Verein

LATV Plauen

SC Syrau

SG JoRnitz

LAV Reichenbach
ViB Lengenfeld
SG JORnitz

LAV Reichenbach
ESV Lok Adorf
LATV Plauen

SC Syrau

SC Syrau

SG JORnitz

LAV Reichenbach
SG JoRnitz

ViB Lengenfeld
VIB Lengenfeld
SC Syrau

SG JoRnitz

Leistung
in Minuten
3,59
4,03
4,04
4,11
4,12
4,21
4,27
4,32
4,40
4,52
4,54
5,29

4,11
4,22
4,26
4,38
4,41
5,06



